TILDA PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

TILDA BROWN BASMATI
Wholegrain Brown Basmati Rice

PRODUCED IN THE U.K.

PACKAGING INFORMATION:
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PRODUCT SIZE 250 g
PRODUCT CODE TBB250
PRODUCT EAN CODE 5011157888132
NUMBER PER PACK 6
OUTER PACK CODE 05011157888538
PALLET CONFIGURATION 8 layers of 39

READT IN
2 MINS

THE PRODUCT IS PACKED IN PRINTED SEALED FREE STANDING POUCHES.
PACKAGING MATERIALS CONFORM TO: EU REGULATION 1183/2012 PLASTIC MATERIALS
AND ARTICLES INTENDED TO COME INTO CONTACT WITH FOOD.

DISTRIBUTION
AND STORAGE:

SHELF-LIFE:

CODING:

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE. ONCE OPENED KEEP REFRIGERATED
(5 °C OR LESS), AND USE WITHIN 2 DAYS.

18 MONTHS FROM DATE OF PACKING.

BEST BEFORE END DATE:
JULIAN CODE; LINE NO.; TIME

09 2020
L19073 01T 07:16

PRODUCTION AND QUALITY ASSURANCE:

THE PRODUCT IS POSITIVELY RELEASED AFTER COMPLETION OF THERMAL PROCESSING
ACCEPTANCE CRITERIA.

PACKAGING STATEMENTS:

GLUTEN FREE.
SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS AND VEGANS.
NO ADDED SALT
SOURCE OF FIBRE.
PACKED IN A PROTECTIVE ATMOSPHERE FOR EXTRA FRESHNESS.

MADE IN THE UK FROM IMPORTED AND LOCAL INGREDIENTS.

CONTAINS NO ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURINGS, COLOURS OR PRESERVATIVES.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:
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Typical values
Energy (kJ/kcal)

Fat

(of which saturates)
Carbohydrate
(of which sugars)

Fibre
Protein
Salt

INGREDIENTS:

Per 100g
545/129
2.1g
0.5g
23.3g
0.2g
3.0g
2.8¢g
<0.03g

Per 125¢g
681/161
2.6g
0.6g
29.1g
0.3g
3.8¢g
3.5¢g
<0.03g

Natural Brown Basmati Rice — Steamed (98%), Rice Bran Oil, Acacia Fibre.

ORGANOLEPTIC PROFILE:

ALL TILDA PRODUCTS

Free flowing brown grains, distinct bran aroma with “nutty” flavour. Firm to bite

but not chewy. Rich mouthfeel from the fibre.

HAVE BEEN PRODUCED IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD

MANUFACTURING PRACTICE AND IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF EU
REGULATION 178/2002 (EUROPEAN FOOD SAFETY AUTHORITY PROCEDURES FOR FOOD
SAFETY) AND ALL OTHER RELEVANT UK AND EU LEGISLATION.
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